kv HCKWE COPEBHOBAHWA NO NIABAHWID

& 201

AucTtaHuna 9
26.01.2019 - 13:00

26-27 AHBAPA 2019
CAHKT-NETEPBYPI

[esouku, 50m Bpacc

Oesywkn (13-14 net)
3asBOYHbIi NPOTOKON

Pamunug, ima

NNEBYEHKO EBreHus
PO30BA AneHa
KPVBLIOBA Cotbs
CABKWHA BukTopus
CEJAAYEBA YnbsHa
OAHVNNEHKO AnbbuHa
PEANOPOBA AHacTacus
AHTOHOBA AHacTtacus
BACW/ILEBA Bacwnuca
10 B/IACOBA fapbs

11 MNEPLWWHA AHacTacus
12 PbDKKOBA Buktopus

13 3bIBNHA Mapus

14 JTOBMMOBA AnekcaHgpa
15 ®EAOTOBA Codbs

16 BA3J/IOBA [apbs

17 KUMAVKUHA Enusaseta
18 ®ALEEBA lMonuHa

19 WWAMNOBAJIOBA ApuvHa
20 3ABbA/IOBA BepoHuka
21 CTPYHVHA Codbs

22 TKAYEHKO CsetnaHa
23 CEPAIOKOBA EnusaBseta
24 HNKOJAEBA EneHa

25 CMNPHOBA AnvHa

26 CYBBOTUHA Enusaseta
27 TOPAYEBA [apbs

28 WEPBAKOBA Codthbs

29 EBCEEBA Anéna

30 KOJIbIXAHOBA EBreHus
31 CBEWHWNKOBA KceHus
32 ObAYKOBA Enunsaseta
33 AJTNAMOBA Hauns

34 3AMNPArAEBA Mapus

35 NMBAHOBA AHHa

36 PAHUMHCKASA BepoHuka
37 MVHAEBA Mapus

38 IMOINOBA MapuHa

39 JEHNCOBA Bepa

40 KA3VIMOBA AHHa

41 MOPO3O0OBA Cothbs

42 MNMKNHA AneHa

43 JIAPMIOHOBA Japbs

44 TIMKYH AHHa

45 MbI3H/KOBA EkaTtepuHa
46 XOJIOOOBA AnekcaHgpa
47 YEPKALWWMHA AnekcaHgpa
48 NIOTMHOBA Onbra

49 BEJINYUKO ApuHa

50 AHOPEEBA Mapus

51 Y>XXEHUEBA AHacTacus
52 KOPOBKWHA EBreHus

oO~NOOLbhWNPE

©

r/p

2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006

KomaHaa

CLl "KocuHo" Mocksa

CLU Ne2 KI'B, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
"HeBckas BonHa" CI16

TeBepb

KIrAY ®OK CLU "PagyxHblin" Ennsoso
CLLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-IMeTepbpyr
LICKA Mocksa

CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-lMeTepbpyr
SWIMMING STARS CLUB CI16
CLUOP "KOHocTb MockBbl" MockBa
CK "Bonra" Bonrorpag,

FAY CLUOP Ne2 Cbi3paHb

CK "OnHamo" Mockea

CLUOP "KOHocTb MockBbI" MockBa
LN C.Komaposoii MockBa

MBY A0 AKOCLL Ne4 PoctoB-Ha-[oHY
Camb60-70 "fAceHeBo" MockBa
"Hesckas BonHa" Cl6

FBY CLLU Ne62 Mocksa

"Hesckas BonHa" Cl6
CK"OnHamo" Mocksa

JHOCLU "Bopo6bEBbI ropbl” Mocksa
CLLUOP Kuposckoro p-Ha CM6
CLUOP "KOHocTb MockBbl" MockBa
CLLOP Kuposckoro p-Ha CI16
CLUOP "KOHocTb MockBbI" MockBa
OHOCLW r.Henngoso

OHOCLL Nel2 BopoHex

CLLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-lMeTepbpyr
CLLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-lMeTepbpyr
CLUOP "KOHocTb MockBbI" MockBa
CK"OnHamo" Mocksa
CK"OnHamo" Mocksa

CLUOP Kuposckoro p-Ha Cl16

MAD WAVE swimming cl CM6

CL LLCKA OguHuoBo

[HOCLL "Bopo6bEBbI ropbl” Mocksa
OHOCLL Nel2 BopoHex

P>X[, CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CLl "KocuHo" Mocksa

CLLOP "HOM-CKN®bI" MockBa
CLUOP Ne7 YenabuHck

JenbtuH CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

KrAY ®OK CLU "PagyxHblii" Ennzoso
SWIMMING STARS CLUB CI16
CLU "KocuHo" Mocksa

"HeBckas BonHa" Cl16

FBY CLU Ne62 Mocksa

CLLU "MaHex" CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CLLUOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-lNeTepbpyr
Canexapg

Camb60-70 "fAceHeBo" Mocksa

3asnBoyHoe Bpems

33.00
33.00
33.50
33.50
33.90
33.90
34.00
34.45
34.50
34.60
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.50
35.53
35.65
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.47
36.50
36.80
36.90
36.90
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.05
37.06
37.20
37.50
37.50
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.50
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.01
39.50
40.00
40.00

BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 25 MeTpoB
r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr, 26-27 aHeaps 2019r.

swim4you.ru

CucTema 3NEKTPOHHON perncTpaLmy BpeMeHn

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

Registered to Saint-Petersburg

MAD
WAVE

v

S

27.01.2019 18:41 - CtpaHuua 1

WKOAANABAHIA e



IWE CCACKIE COPEBHOBAHWA N0 NNABAHWID

& Wiihk201

OuctaHuna 9, esouku, 50m Bpacc

26-27 AAHBAPA 2019
CAHKT-NETEPBYPI

53 HUKNTEHKO Codbs 2005 CLUOP "tOM-CKN®bI" Mocksa 40.00
54 LAPEBA AHacTtacus 2005 OHOCLW r.Henngoso 41.00
55 KOMEWKWHA Anekcangpa 2006 CLU "MaHex" CaHkT-NeTepbypr 41.01
56 BAJIb OBenvHa 2006 CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha Crl6 41.30
57 KAMNPANOBA MapuHa 2006 TBepb 41.50
58 EPMOJIOBA [apbs 2006 Pekopa Tyna 42.00
59 OAMUTPUEBA Mapus 2005 CLUOP Ne23 Mocksa 42.00
60 BAXXVMHOBA AnénHa 2006 MAY CLU Ne2 NpoTBMHO 42.20
61 LWABJIbIKOBA Codus 2006 CLUOP "HOM-CKN®bI" Mocksa 42.50
62 MBAHOBA KceHus 2006 CK "OuHamo" MockBa 43.00
63 N'YBAHOBA AHacTacus 2005 CLUOP Ne7 YensbuHck 43.00
64 TOPOOMNNOBA EBreHus 2006 CLLUOP "HOM-Tpyg" Mockea 43.00
65 KENbH 0nus 2005 OHOCLI BBC Bsasbma 4471
66 PABOBA HuHa 2006 MAY CLU Ne2 NpoTBMHO 45.22
67 KYOQPALWOBA EnunsaseTa 2006 CAHKOCLUOP r. TopxokK 46.10
WDR BOJIK /llo6aBa 2005 OHOCL "AHTapb" MUHCK 37.00
WDR 3YBKOBA AHHa 2005 TBepb 38.00
WDR /NTYKbAHOBA Enusaseta 2005 CLUOP Ne7 YenabuHck 41.00
WDR WYCTOBA Mapus 2006 FBY CLU Ne62 Mocksa 43.00
BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 25 MeTpoB swim4you.ru CurcTema 3/1eKTPOHHON perucTpaummy BpemMmeHmn
r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr, 26-27 aHeaps 2019r. OMEGA ARES 21
Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223 Registered to Saint-Petersburg 27.01.2019 18:41 - CtpaHuua 2

MAD ()
WAVE K CoPT

wxmnnmemmnﬁ




