











9 6.01.2019 - 13:00		, 50m	
	,		
1	2005	п	33.00
2	2005	2 , -	33.00
3	2006	_ ,	33.50
4	2005		33.50
5	2005	II II	33.90
6	2005	и и _	33.90
7	2005		34.00
8	2005	и и _	34.45
	2005	SWIMMING STARS CLUB	
9		SWIMINING STARS CLUB	34.50
0	2005	п п	34.60
1	2005		35.00
2	2006	2	35.00
3	2006		35.00
4	2005	" "	35.00
5	2005		35.50
6	2006	4	35.53
7	2005	-70 "	35.65
8	2006	II II	36.00
9	2005	62	36.00
0	2006	II II	36.00
1	2006	11	36.00
2	2006	п п	36.47
3	2005	<u>-</u>	36.50
4	2005	н	36.80
5	2005	-	36.90
6	2005	11	36.90
7	2005		37.00
8	2005	12	37.00
9	2005	" " -	37.00
0	2005	и и _	37.00
1	2006	н	37.00
2	2006	11 11	37.05
3	2006	11 11	37.06
4	2005	MAD WAVE awimming al	37.20 37.50
5	2006	MAD WAVE swimming cl	37.50
6	2005	11 11	37.50
7	2006		38.00
8	2006	12	38.00
9	2005	-	38.00
0	2006	" "	38.00
1	2005	" - "	38.00
2	2005	7	38.00
3	2006	-	38.00
4	2005	ıı ıı	38.50
5	2006	SWIMMING STARS CLUB	39.00
6	2005	п	39.00
7	2006	п	39.00
8	2005	62	39.00
9	2006	" -	39.01
0	2006	" -	39.50
1	2005		40.00
2	2006	-70 " "	40.00
", 25		swim4you.ru	
- , 26-27 2019 .		· ·/	OMEGA ARES

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

27.01.2019 18:41 -























9,	, 50m
IJ.	, 50111

53	2005	" - "	40.00
54	2005		41.00
55	2006	" -	41.01
56	2006	3 -	41.30
57	2006		41.50
58	2006		42.00
59	2005	23	42.00
60	2006	2	42.20
61	2006	" - "	42.50
62	2006	" "	43.00
63	2005	7	43.00
64	2006	" - "	43.00
65	2005		44.71
66	2006	2	45.22
67	2006		46.10
WDR	2005	п	37.00
WDR	2005		38.00
WDR	2005	7	41.00
WDR	2006	62	43.00

", 25 swim4you.ru

2019 .

Registered to Saint-Petersburg

OMEGA ARES 21









, 26-27